4.00 29 94059900  9.00  26.46  26.46 9.00  346.92 0 73.50  294.00

PANEL SURFACE TWO IN 

ONE 6+3W RD PGB

6.00 30 94059900  9.00  33.08  33.08 9.00  433.66 0 61.25  367.50

PANEL SURFACE TWO IN 

ONE 12+4W RD PGB

1.00 31 94059900  9.00  8.03  8.03 9.00  105.31 0 89.25  89.25

40156.00

Total : 

For.RISHI ELECTRICALS

RS. FORTY THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FIFTY-SIX ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total :

TERM &CONDITION 

Signature :

3062.81  3062.81 736.00

1. Godds Once Sold Will Not Be Accepted.

2. Intrest will be  charged @ 18% per annum if bill is not paid within 7 days from 

the date of bill.

3.